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ERRBRHEARERER(AXRES) EEE
JBJII A E[3:) HE [EET E3
14/38 1.1 1.6 A 0.1 0.1 1.2 134 A 97 2.21%
15/38 05 09| A15 0.1 05 144 A 143 A 659
16/38 0.8 1.3 A 17 05 0.1 154 A 21 2315
155 3R 0.5 09| A15 0.1 05 15% 1-38 A 313 A 3438
68 0.5 14 A 26 0.1 A 11 4-68 0.0 4715
98 0.4 12| A19] AO01 A 12 7-9A A 250 A 480
128 0.2 0.9 A 20 A 03 A 10 10-128 11.1 2315
164 38 0.8 1.3 A 17 05 0.1 164 1-38 9.1 3.51%
68 A 0.1 AOO| A 12 04| AO05 4-6H A 313 A 895
98 A 04 A03 A20 02| A12 7-9A 0.0 A 175
10-128 2.3% 97.9
154 28 0.2 06| A22 AO05 0.9 154 28 333 A 683
37 05 09| A15 0.1 05 3R A 714 A 284
4R 05 09| A 14 0.0 0.6 47 33.3 A 412
5A 05 12 A25 00| AO04 58 00 20.6%
68 05 1.4 A 26 0.1 A 11 6A A 125 3.51%
7R 0.2 10| A 21 AO03 A12 78 50.0 732
8A 0.2 08| A17] AO1 A10 8A 0.0 A 539
98 0.4 1.2 A19 A 01 A 12 98 i iR
10A 03 100 A22( A0l AO07 108 25.0 9.2%
1A 0.4 1.1 A3l A 00| AO0S6 1A 0.0 A 289
128 0.2 09| A20] AO03 A10 128 0.0 A 167
165 18 0.3 08 A 14 0.1 A10 165 18 A 600 3.6f%
28 05 1.1 A16 +0.0 A 11 28 50.0 22.8f%
3R 0.8 13 A7 05 0.1 3R 20f% 76.6
4R 05 1.1 A23 04 A10 47 0.0 43.7
58 0.2 03| A14 07| AO06 58 0.0 A 967
68 A 01 A0O| A 12 04| AO05 68 A 714 A 92.1
7R + 00 03| A 21 05| A10 7R A 333 A 134
8A A02 A0O| A22 03 A12 8A A 333 A 699
9AR A 04 A03 A20 02| A12 9A i =g
108 A 06 A06| A23 02| A17 108 A 200 A 487
1A A 05 A06| AO08 0.1 A4 1A 33.3 A 552
128 756 62.5(%
EifA A A A A A BEifA #® "AM
= % 183,282| 108,738| 13,006 44992| 16,546 = % 15 2,813
(AR A) | (184,179)) (109,348) | ( 13,109) | ( 44,945) | ( 16,777) (BIERA) ( 2 ( 45)
ER AT RRII-FER - R - BN KRR FHER | BETF—50Y B kR XE
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REEE BEHiS BT RERITEH HHE TSR (AFR)
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Hil BI#AZE BI#AZE
RIEELL-% RIEELL-% % WA+ % %Ak % %Ak
14/38 1.7 AO1 1.596 A 0.101 1.307 A 0064 1.704 A 0117
15/3R 08 1.1 1.534 A 0091 1.326 A 0032 1.607 A 0112
16/38 1.1 0.2 1.443 A 0.091 1.290 A 0.036 1.503 A 0.104
15/6 A 1.6 1.7 1.508 A 0026 1.336 0.010 1.564 A 0043
9A 1.6 1.3 1.490 A 0018 1.337 0.001 1.544 A 0.020
128 1.3 0.6 1.471 A 0019 1.313 A 0024 1.530 A 0014
16/38 1.1 0.2 1.443 A 0028 1.290 A 0023 1.503 A 0027
68 08 0.4 1.399 A 0044 1.246 A 0044 1.453 A 0.050
9A 1.1 0.9 1.376 A 0023 1.242 A 0004 1.426 A 0027
128 1.5 1.2 1.342 A 0034 1.192 A 0050 1.398 A 0028
155 3A 0.8 1.1 1.534 A 0023 1.326 A 0019 1.607 A 0.020
4H 1.0 1.9 1.539 0.005 1.336 0.010 1.604 A 0.003
58 1.3 1.3 1.530 A 0009 1.358 0.022 1.584 A 0.020
68 1.6 1.7 1.508 A 0022 1.336 A 0022 1.564 A 0020
7R 1.4 1.6 1.503 A 0005 1.362 0.026 1.552 A 0012
8H 1.1 1.3 1.504 0.001 1.383 0.021 1.547 A 0.005
9A 1.6 1.3 1.490 A 0014 1.337 A 0046 1.544 A 0.003
108 21 1.6 1.490 0.000 1.350 0.013 1.540 A 0.004
118 1.2 0.8 1.486 A 0004 1.356 0.006 1.536 A 0.004
128 1.3 0.6 1.471 A 0015 1.313 A 0043 1.530 A 0.006
165 1A 1.4 1.0 1.470 A 0.001 1.329 0.016 1.523 A 0.007
2H 0.9 08 1.463 A 0007 1.313 A 0016 1.518 A 0.005
3A 1.1 0.2 1.443 A 0020 1.290 A 0023 1.503 A 0015
4F 1.8 09 1.433 A 0010 1.274 A 0016 1.489 A 0014
58 1.0 03 1.409 A 0024 1.256 A 0018 1.462 A 0027
68 0.8 04 1.399 A 0010 1.246 A 0010 1.453 A 0.009
7R 1.6 038 1.393 A 0.006 1.250 0.004 1.443 A 0010
8H 1.3 0.8 1.390 A 0003 1.265 0.015 1.435 A 0.008
9A 1.1 0.9 1.376 A 0014 1.242 A 0023 1.426 A 0.009
108 1.2 05 1.377 0.001 1.267 0.025 1.417 A 0.009
118 15 1.1 1.368 A 0.009 1.261 A 0.006 1.406 A 0011
128 1.5 1.2 1.342 A 0026 1.192 A 0.069 1.398 A 0.008
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(RTERA) | (3,305,875)| (1.487,378)| ( 1.471) (1.313) (1.530)
BRI BARERITHE)I B TR

N 13%3A,14/3A.14/71A,16/3AILRARSFRRB LU HSRBRRREDEEAE ., 13F3ALKE. fIERARRE XY R THEHOSZMELER S,
F2) BHHEFHEFE. 14568 LY —BERMBBRIERREE, 1456 LIRE. ATA (M) DL ERREETRDOA—RTERHOSARMELH.

BIEELE-%
ERITH FhxkE | MEELELS

2ZAE IWHE
135 E A 185 34 A 64 A 643
145 E A 256 6.8 A 160 65.0
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7-9A A15 16.6 A 70[xD -
10-128 A 228 A 34 A69 50.0
164 1-38 A 123 12.6 A 142 40.0
461 A 34 5.9 A79 83.3
7-9A 143 A 36 A 62| -
10-128 62.9 A70 A 35 0.0
158 38 A26 A 20 14.1 A 333
48 A 206 362 A272 A 250
58 A 16.1 42 A 1043 A 1000
68 A 83 8.9 A 87 A 1000
1R A14 12.2 A 905 -
8H 3.3 12.8 9.2 iz6) -
98 A 65 25.7 A 182z -
108 A 347 A 65 A 174[z A 1000
1A A 194 A13 33.1 (%9 -
128 A 102 A28 A 214|x10 -
165 18 A 90 123 A 157 50.0
28 A 244 15.6 40 401E
38 A 68 10.3 A 26911 A 100.0
48 A 144 9.2 A 227 333
58 13.0 189 18.4[x12) -
68 A 152 A 60 A 16.0)x13) -
7R A 289 A 06 A 250(x14) -
8A 321 47 11.9/15) A 100.0
98 56.2 A 149 A 6.1[x10) -
108 423 1.4 6.8:x1m -
1A 50.8 A 49 A 156 A 66.7
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134EFE A 05 A9
1448 1.0 A 3.1

154E 05 A 30

154 4-6 A A 40 A 60

7-98 A 31 A28

10-128 2.8 A27

164 1-38 5.1 A 09

4-68 14 A 42

7-98 A 70 A68
10-128 n.a. A 41

1548 38 0.7 A 69

48 0.7 A 64

58 A 85 A54

68 A 42 A 60

78 A 72 A 25

8H 3.1 A25

98 A 43 A 34

108 33 A 32

1A 42 A 25

128 0.2 A25

165 18 2.3 A 47

28 6.5 A 32

38 6.6 6.5

48 22 A 39

58 12.5 A 44

68 A 83 A 42

78 A 83 A72

8A A 64 A 91
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108 A 3.1 A79
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